



State of Wisconsin  
2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1621/1  
MGD:kjf:pg

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 40,  
TO 2003 SENATE BILL 214**

November 5, 2003 - Offered by Representatives STASKUNAS, YOUNG and SINICKI.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the engrossed bill as follows:

- 2 **1.** Page 27, line 1: delete "5" and substitute "10".
- 3 **2.** Page 27, line 4: delete "5" and substitute "10".
- 4 **3.** Page 27, line 11: delete "5" and substitute "10".
- 5 **4.** Page 27, line 14: delete "5" and substitute "10".
- 6 **5.** Page 27, line 18: delete "5" and substitute "10".
- 7 **6.** Page 27, line 23: delete "5" and substitute "10".

8 (END)